
Hoosier Hills Girls Conference Championship

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Floyd Central High School 00:19:33.48 19

2 Columbus East High School 00:21:22.29 87

3 Seymour High School 00:21:45.26 92

4 Madison Consolidated High School 00:21:43.85 97

5 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho 00:21:55.24 104

6 Jennings County High School 00:22:07.89 114

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Jeffersonville High School 00:24:20.46 4

New Albany High School 00:25:51.67 3
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Hoosier Hills Girls Conference Championship

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Floyd Central High School 00:19:33.48 12 19

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 638 Jaydon Cirincione 00:18:47.11 1

2 2 642 Savanna Liddle 00:19:25.45 2

3 4 646 Kaitlyn Stewart 00:19:41.44 4

4 5 639 Natalie Clare 00:19:53.49 5

5 7 635 Sydney Baxter 00:19:59.91 7

6 12 643 Ella Neafus 00:20:35.25 (12)

7 14 644 Claudia Pearce 00:20:40.15 (14)

2 Columbus East High School 00:21:22.29 12 87

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 628 Chloe Krueger 00:19:54.70 6

2 16 627 Laurel Knight 00:20:48.87 15

3 27 633 Jordan Spurgeon 00:21:55.76 21

4 28 632 Olivia Shoaf 00:22:04.60 22

5 29 629 Carly Otte 00:22:07.54 23

6 37 623 Riley Carothers 00:23:10.36 (30)

7 38 625 Kerigan Greathouse 00:23:24.76 (31)

3 Seymour High School 00:21:45.26 8 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 674 Kinsley Folsom 00:20:15.47 8

2 10 678 Vivienne Siefker 00:20:30.08 10

3 11 675 Hayley Harpe 00:20:31.83 11

4 34 677 Grace Lewis 00:22:57.49 27

5 47 672 Eliana Baker 00:24:31.45 36

6 51 679 Savannah Stoffregen 00:25:28.34 (38)

7 54 673 Emily East 00:26:00.80 (39)

4 Madison Consolidated High School 00:21:43.85 6 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 667 Cadence Traylor 00:20:20.96 9

2 20 663 Brett Cahall 00:21:19.10 17

3 21 666 Ava Spencer 00:21:22.97 18

4 32 668 Isabel Wilber 00:22:32.91 25

5 35 664 Cameran Cahall 00:23:03.33 28

6 41 665 Chloe Ferris 00:23:29.63 (32)

5 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho 00:21:55.24 9 104

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 621 Autumn Spence 00:19:30.06 3

2 13 622 Grace Tanksley 00:20:38.96 13

3 30 619 Myra Roberts 00:22:08.22 24

4 36 617 Kaitlyn Phillips 00:23:10.10 29

5 44 616 Ella Peek 00:24:08.86 35

6 50 613 Emily Bartlett 00:25:24.45 (37)

7 58 614 Emma Baumgart 00:28:57.73 (41)

6 Jennings County High School 00:22:07.89 7 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 657 Halle Franks 00:20:53.39 16

2 22 656 Elizabeth Evans 00:21:24.40 19

3 26 661 Elizabeth Wahlman 00:21:53.21 20
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Hoosier Hills Girls Conference Championship

4 33 658 Grace Gambrel 00:22:37.48 26

5 42 655 Reagan Brown 00:23:50.95 33

6 43 660 Sarah Poole 00:23:57.89 (34)

7 57 659 Kristen Ponder 00:28:15.85 (40)
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Hoosier Hills Girls Conference Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 638 Jaydon Cirincione JR 00:18:47.11 Floyd Central High School

2 2 642 Savanna Liddle FR 00:19:25.45 Floyd Central High School

3 3 621 Autumn Spence SR 00:19:30.06 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho

4 4 646 Kaitlyn Stewart FR 00:19:41.44 Floyd Central High School

5 5 639 Natalie Clare SR 00:19:53.49 Floyd Central High School

6 6 628 Chloe Krueger SO 00:19:54.70 Columbus East High School

7 7 635 Sydney Baxter SR 00:19:59.91 Floyd Central High School

8 8 674 Kinsley Folsom SO 00:20:15.47 Seymour High School

9 9 667 Cadence Traylor SO 00:20:20.96 Madison Consolidated High School

10 10 678 Vivienne Siefker FR 00:20:30.08 Seymour High School

11 11 675 Hayley Harpe JR 00:20:31.83 Seymour High School

12 (12) 643 Ella Neafus SO 00:20:35.25 Floyd Central High School

13 13 622 Grace Tanksley JR 00:20:38.96 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho

14 (14) 644 Claudia Pearce FR 00:20:40.15 Floyd Central High School

15 0 640 Emerson Elliott FR 00:20:41.25 Floyd Central High School

16 15 627 Laurel Knight JR 00:20:48.87 Columbus East High School

17 0 645 Vanessa Seymour JR 00:20:49.48 Floyd Central High School

18 16 657 Halle Franks SO 00:20:53.39 Jennings County High School

19 0 636 Meredith Bielefeld JR 00:21:18.14 Floyd Central High School

20 17 663 Brett Cahall SR 00:21:19.10 Madison Consolidated High School

21 18 666 Ava Spencer FR 00:21:22.97 Madison Consolidated High School

22 19 656 Elizabeth Evans FR 00:21:24.40 Jennings County High School

23 0 641 Kylee Lewellen JR 00:21:44.14 Floyd Central High School

24 0 654 Arielle Phillips SO 00:21:48.80 Jeffersonville High School

25 0 637 Megan Carey JR 00:21:53.00 Floyd Central High School

26 20 661 Elizabeth Wahlman SR 00:21:53.21 Jennings County High School

27 21 633 Jordan Spurgeon JR 00:21:55.76 Columbus East High School

28 22 632 Olivia Shoaf JR 00:22:04.60 Columbus East High School

29 23 629 Carly Otte FR 00:22:07.54 Columbus East High School

30 24 619 Myra Roberts SR 00:22:08.22 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho

31 0 671 Lila Endres SO 00:22:30.54 New Albany High School

32 25 668 Isabel Wilber JR 00:22:32.91 Madison Consolidated High School

33 26 658 Grace Gambrel SO 00:22:37.48 Jennings County High School

34 27 677 Grace Lewis SO 00:22:57.49 Seymour High School

35 28 664 Cameran Cahall SO 00:23:03.33 Madison Consolidated High School

36 29 617 Kaitlyn Phillips SR 00:23:10.10 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho

37 (30) 623 Riley Carothers SO 00:23:10.36 Columbus East High School

38 (31) 625 Kerigan Greathouse JR 00:23:24.76 Columbus East High School

39 0 630 Jami Porter FR 00:23:27.59 Columbus East High School

40 0 631 Mallory Rupp JR 00:23:27.68 Columbus East High School

41 (32) 665 Chloe Ferris SR 00:23:29.63 Madison Consolidated High School

42 33 655 Reagan Brown JR 00:23:50.95 Jennings County High School

43 (34) 660 Sarah Poole FR 00:23:57.89 Jennings County High School

44 35 616 Ella Peek FR 00:24:08.86 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho

45 0 652 Evy Minton SR 00:24:19.36 Jeffersonville High School

46 0 648 Jaleigh Brown SR 00:24:25.23 Jeffersonville High School

47 36 672 Eliana Baker JR 00:24:31.45 Seymour High School

48 0 634 Elizabeth Stevens SR 00:24:53.62 Columbus East High School

49 0 670 Lauren Clark FR 00:24:59.81 New Albany High School

50 (37) 613 Emily Bartlett SR 00:25:24.45 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho

51 (38) 679 Savannah Stoffregen SO 00:25:28.34 Seymour High School
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Hoosier Hills Girls Conference Championship

52 0 626 Lynna Hendershot SR 00:25:40.25 Columbus East High School

53 0 624 Anna Combs SR 00:25:47.63 Columbus East High School

54 (39) 673 Emily East JR 00:26:00.80 Seymour High School

55 0 681 Caitlin Thomasma SO 00:26:47.72 Seymour High School

56 0 650 Autumn Goss SR 00:26:48.45 Jeffersonville High School

57 (40) 659 Kristen Ponder FR 00:28:15.85 Jennings County High School

58 (41) 614 Emma Baumgart SO 00:28:57.73 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho

59 0 669 Mckenna BRown JR 00:30:04.65 New Albany High School

60 0 618 Kalyn Ritz SO 00:33:11.77 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho

61 0 620 Shelby Slaughter SO 00:34:15.29 Bedford North Lawrence High Scho
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